In-line diaphragm seals 1540
with NAUE aseptic connection
20
15
-0
1-
23

e
Page 2 / 2Data sheet A43. D1.232
Ordering example
In-line diaphragm seal, DN 25
Option: Electropolished, Ra ≤ 0.5 µm (except welding)
Filling fluid LRS1: Vaseline (-15 ... +150 °C, FDA conform)
Connection example Dimension chart
1  Separator body
2  Union nut
3  Gasket
4  Pipe with cone
    socket fitting
DN A L h G g S Pipe Gasket Weight
kg
Inner
shape
10 M22 x 1.5 140 13 G ¼ 12 Ø 17 13.5 x 1.6 10.5 x 2.5 0.5 4-sided
15 M30 x 2 130 26 G ¼ 12 17 21.3 x 1.6 18.5 x 3.0 0.6 4-sided
20 M36 x 2 120 30 G ¼ 12 17 26.9 x 2.0 25.0 x 3.0 0.8 4-sided
25 M42 x 2 120 33 G ½ 12 27 33.7 x 2.0 30.0 x 3.0 0.9 6-sided
40 M56 x 2 110 39 G ½ 14 27 48.3 x 2.0 45.0 x 3.0 1.3 6-sided
50 M68 x 2 100 45 G ½ 14 27 60.3 x 2.6 55.0 x 3.0 1.6 8-sided
80 M110 x 3 100 61 G ½ 18 27 88.9 x 2.6 84.0 x 4.0 2.9 8-sided
Dimensions